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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA FEP PR 2.27 yes

        DA SILVA Felipe BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 M      

        PETRICH Pedro BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 R M      

        LAZAROTO Fabrizio BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 R M      

        ORO Lucae BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M      

FPE 1 SP 2.36 yes

        BUSNARDO Lucas BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M      

        PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M      

        SEINI Leandro BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M      

        INSERRA Vitor BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2003 R M      

FPE 2 SP 2.62 yes

        MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 M      

        MEMARI Mateus BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2003 R M      

        RAMOS Pedro BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2002 M      

        JORGE Estevan BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2003 L M      

FRGE 1 RS 2.57 yes

        TORTELLI Luis Felipe BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002 R M      

        NEVES Vitor BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2002 M      

        JUCHEM Gabriel BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002 R M      

        DIAS Arthur BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2000 M      

MG 1 MG 2.39 yes

        DONATO Olavo BRA BTC Barroca 2002 M      

        RODRIGUES Bryan BRA BTC Barroca 2002 R M      

        MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC Barroca 2001 R M      

        GIFFONI Miguel BRA BTC Barroca 2003 M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

1 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)



Campeonato Brasileiro Cadete e Juvenil

Curitiba (BRA)
08.10.2019 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0019
08.10.2019 15:01

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 027 3.0 BRA FEP PR yes

2. 2 036 6.0 BRA FPE 1 SP yes

3. 2 039 7.0 BRA MG 1 MG yes

4. 2 057 12.0 BRA FRGE 1 RS yes

5. 2 062 16.0 BRA FPE 2 SP yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 5 Participants

1 Direct elimination
17.10. 11:45

Table of 8 with place 3

5 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 BRA FEP PR 3 27 3.0

2 BRA FPE 1 SP 3 36 6.0

3 BRA MG 1 MG 3 39 7.0

4 BRA FRGE 1 RS 3 57 12.0

5 BRA FPE 2 SP 3 62 16.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 FEP BRA

8 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

5 FPE 2 BRA V 45

4 FRGE 1 BRA D 44

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

 

3 MG 1 BRA

6 *** bye ***

 

 

7 *** bye ***

2 FPE 1 BRA

 

Piste

FEP BRA V 45

FPE 2 (5) BRA D 23

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste

MG 1 BRA D 31

FPE 1 BRA V 45

R: GOLDENBERG Theo (BRA)

Piste

FEP BRA D 44

FPE 1 BRA V 45

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / BINDI Ricardo (BRA) / V: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste

1 FPE 2 (5) BRA D 32

2 MG 1 (3) BRA V 45

 
R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA) / ROCHEL Henrique (BRA) / V: ROCHEL
Henrique (BRA)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

Piste R: FINARDI Luciano, BRA / GOLDENBERG Theo, BRA

FRGE 1 44 45 FPE 2

NEVES Vitor 3 3 5 5 JORGE Estevan

DIAS Arthur 7 10 8 3 RAMOS Pedro

JUCHEM Gabriel 2 12 15 7 MANGIATERRA Rafael

DIAS Arthur 6 18 18 6 JORGE Estevan

NEVES Vitor 5 23 21 3 MANGIATERRA Rafael

JUCHEM Gabriel 7 30 29 8 RAMOS Pedro

DIAS Arthur 4 34 35 6 MANGIATERRA Rafael

JUCHEM Gabriel 1 35 40 5 JORGE Estevan

NEVES Vitor 9 44 45 5 RAMOS Pedro

Semi-Final

Piste R: FINARDI Luciano, BRA

FPE 2 23 45 FEP

MEMARI Mateus 1 1 5 5 LAZAROTO Fabrizio

JORGE Estevan 7 8 8 3 DA SILVA Felipe

MANGIATERRA Rafael 2 10 15 7 PETRICH Pedro

RAMOS Pedro 4 14 20 5 DA SILVA Felipe

MANGIATERRA Rafael 1 15 25 5 LAZAROTO Fabrizio

JORGE Estevan 0 15 30 5 PETRICH Pedro

MANGIATERRA Rafael 6 21 35 5 DA SILVA Felipe

RAMOS Pedro 1 22 40 5 PETRICH Pedro

JORGE Estevan 1 23 45 5 LAZAROTO Fabrizio

Piste R: GOLDENBERG Theo, BRA

FPE 1 45 31 MG 1

INSERRA Vitor 3 3 4 4 DONATO Olavo

BUSNARDO Lucas 4 7 8 4 MENDES Tarcisio

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 8 15 12 4 GIFFONI Miguel

BUSNARDO Lucas 5 20 13 1 DONATO Olavo

SEINI Leandro 5 25 16 3 GIFFONI Miguel

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 3 28 21 5 MENDES Tarcisio

BUSNARDO Lucas 7 35 25 4 GIFFONI Miguel

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 5 40 27 2 DONATO Olavo

SEINI Leandro 5 45 31 4 MENDES Tarcisio
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Place 3/4

Piste R: GARRIGOS Henrique, BRA / ROCHEL Henrique, BRA

MG 1 45 32 FPE 2

MENDES Tarcisio 5 5 3 3 RAMOS Pedro

RODRIGUES Bryan 1 6 10 7 JORGE Estevan

DONATO Olavo 8 14 15 5 MANGIATERRA Rafael

RODRIGUES Bryan 6 20 18 3 RAMOS Pedro

MENDES Tarcisio 5 25 20 2 MANGIATERRA Rafael

DONATO Olavo 5 30 26 6 JORGE Estevan

RODRIGUES Bryan 5 35 28 2 MANGIATERRA Rafael

DONATO Olavo 5 40 30 2 RAMOS Pedro

MENDES Tarcisio 5 45 32 2 JORGE Estevan

Final

Piste R: FINARDI Luciano, BRA / BINDI Ricardo, BRA

FPE 1 45 44 FEP

INSERRA Vitor 2 2 3 3 PETRICH Pedro

BUSNARDO Lucas 8 10 6 3 LAZAROTO Fabrizio

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 5 15 9 3 ORO Lucae

BUSNARDO Lucas 4 19 16 7 PETRICH Pedro

SEINI Leandro 5 24 17 1 ORO Lucae

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 6 30 25 8 LAZAROTO Fabrizio

BUSNARDO Lucas 5 35 28 3 ORO Lucae

PELLEGRINO Mauricio 3 38 35 7 PETRICH Pedro

SEINI Leandro 7 45 44 9 LAZAROTO Fabrizio
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA FPE 1 SP  

          BUSNARDO Lucas BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

          PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

          SEINI Leandro BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

          INSERRA Vitor BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

2 BRA FEP PR  

          DA SILVA Felipe BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

          PETRICH Pedro BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

          LAZAROTO Fabrizio BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

          ORO Lucae BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000

3 BRA MG 1 MG  

          DONATO Olavo BRA BTC Barroca 2002

          RODRIGUES Bryan BRA BTC Barroca 2002

          MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC Barroca 2001

          GIFFONI Miguel BRA BTC Barroca 2003

4 BRA FPE 2 SP  

          MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

          MEMARI Mateus BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2003

          RAMOS Pedro BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2002

          JORGE Estevan BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2003

Table of 8

5 BRA FRGE 1 RS  

          TORTELLI Luis Felipe BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002

          NEVES Vitor BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2002

          JUCHEM Gabriel BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002

          DIAS Arthur BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B GOMES Eduardo Romao 0 0 0

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 0 0 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 0 0 0

B GOLDENBERG Theo 1 1 2 0 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 0 0 0

B B B JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

B B GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

BINDI Ricardo 1/1 1 1 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B CALAZANS Talia 0 0 0

B B CORSETTI Marcelo 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 0 0 0

B B RODRIGUES Gabriella 0 0 0

GARRIGOS Henrique 1 1 0 0

PACHECO Ricardo 0 0 0

B B ROCHEL Henrique 1/1 1 1 0

VIANNA Gabriella 0 0 0

A A ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

CHI B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 0 0 0

COL B B B RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny 0 0 0

MEX B A B RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos 0 0 0

VEN B A B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

22 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA FPE 1 SP  

      BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

      PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

      SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

      INSERRA Vitor SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

Silver BRA FEP PR  

      DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

      PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

      LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

      ORO Lucae PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000

Bronze BRA MG 1 MG  

      DONATO Olavo BTC Barroca 2002

      RODRIGUES Bryan BTC Barroca 2002

      MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca 2001

      GIFFONI Miguel BTC Barroca 2003


